
First Name Last Name Email Address
Greg Higel gregh@amigo.net
John Shawcroft sevenbar@fone.net
Nathan Cherpeski ncherpeski@cc.alamosa.co.us
Charles Stillings cstill@fone.net
Zeke Ward zekeward@netzero.com
Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov
Rick Basagoitia rick.basagoitia@state.co.us
Peter Barkmann peter.barkmann@state.co.us
Robert Bagwell
Mike Willett willett72@yahoo.com
Jerry Gallegos agallegos@cwfc.net
Glen Wiescamp
Maclovio Martinez valleyappservice@aol.com
Travis Smith slvid@centurytel.net
Mike Sullivan mike.sullivan@state.co.us
Jay Skinner jay.skinner@state.co.us
John Tonko john.tonko@state.co.us
Rio de la Vista riovista@rmi.net
Mike Blenden mike_blenden@fws.gov
Dan Dallas ddallas@fs.fed.us
Allen Brown albrownlakecity@yahoo.com
Karla Shriver karla.shriver@gmail.com
Fred Bauder fredbaud@ctelco.net
Dale Pizel pizel1@hotmail.com
J.B. Alexander jbalexx@earthlink.net
Charles Spielman cogspiel@msn.com
Steve Vandiver steve@rgwcd.org
Edwin Nielsen edcnielsen@yahoo.com
Pete Stagner pstagner@fone.net
Mike Gibson slvwcdco1@qwestoffice.net
Dennis Garcia dennis.e.garcia@usace.army.mil

Rio Grande Basin Membership List

Saguache Muni
San Luis Valley Water Conservancy District
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers (liaison)

Local Domestic Water Provider Representative
Mineral County
Mineral Muni
Rio Grande Muni
Rio Grande Water Conservation District
Saguache County

Division of Wildlife(liaison)
Environmental Rep
Fish and Wildlife Services (liaison)
Forest Service (liaison)
Hinsdale County
Legislative Appointment

Costilla County
Costilla Muni
Costilla Water Conservancy District
CWCB Member
Division of Water Resources(liaison)
Division of Wildlife(liaison)

At-Large Representative
BOR(liaison)
Colorado Division of Wildlife (liaison)
Colorado Geological Survey(liaison)
Conejos County
Conejos Water Conservancy District

Seat
Alamosa County
Alamosa La Jara CD
Alamosa Muni
At-Large Representative


